s
2 Year Disposable Gas Detector
Email: info@bwtnet.com
ACTUAL SIZE
Protect Yourself
 Two years of protection with zero maintenance costs
 Continuous, alphanumeric, status LCD shows detector life

Extreme durability!
Extreme value!
Ordering Information
2 Year GasAlertClip Extreme Detectors with Event Logging
GA24XT-H H
2
S detector
GA24XT-M CO detector
GA24XT-S SO
2
 detector
GA24XT-X O
2
 detector
Accessories
GA-TS02 GasAlertClip automatic test station